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DELIVERY ADVICE

(5

DN11

Durban Warehouse
Unit 34, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOOD,

Sending__PIan{:

Shipping Point: LR Clairwood

Warehouse Bond Nos:

( REPRINT)

Receiving JB4 Shipment No:

Plant: LR Olifantsfontein
Twenty One Warehouse Park Delivery No: 1055677512
1666 STERKFONTEIN
SOUTH AFRICA Order Number: 5704641504

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

Goods Issue Date: 07.04.2025 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 10.04.2025 Receiving Plant [ [ves [X]|No
Y Under Bond: D .
Shipping Instructions:
Fad
DEivse 2 5}21_,[ & \Lj
S) G /%( Qw_ok"/
D@?;ﬁ T O7 &Z%/Z@Zﬁ
Material ‘ ABV% Quantity UoM Batch ID|Supplying
SLED/BBD|Plant Under
Bond

777893 JW Black 43.00 1,280 CAS|L4210T5003|[ lYes [X]No
75cl 12Y 12X01 29.07.2025%

679415 J+B Rare 43.00 350 CAS|L4283CF007|[_]Yes [X]No
Foed 12X01 09.10.2029

782477 Tang Ten 47.30 60 CAS|L5015CR003|[ ]JYes [X]No
FhEl 12X01 16.01.2028

765053 White Horse Fo 43.00 256 CAS|L4339CF003|[_lYes [X]No
75cl 12X01 03.12.2029

765053 White Horse Fo 43,00 24 CAS|L5008CGO004([ JYes [X]No
75¢l 12X01 07.01.2030

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of oods Described

Signature of sender: f,&g
Date: ¢ 7 }wbr/ 2.5

Signature of receiving site: ~

Date: f_ﬂtou' I s S'- L J

Page 1 of 1




Ll

Clairwood Logistics Park
Basil February Road %

Mobeni East z
4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za Liquor Runner Clairwood  Clairwood

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR JOHANNESBURG W&S IBT

%—_

Scan with LRIMAN

Http:/ /www_lrsa.co.za

DIASA

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: O

PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER

Number of Chepp: 31 1055677512/DN11/1055677512IBT
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: |Eric Simon Lubisi

Expected Delivery Date: 2025-04-08 Truck Reg Nr: JBK125FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2025-04-07
69390 Dispatch Time: 10:00
M’
Driver Signature: ,j LR Signature: /ﬂ ‘ -::b’l/
No. of Seals Received by Driver Seal Number
1 0081051 ~ 00§70 b
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
Monday 07 April 2025 1M
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